### **PART A**

FANI	A IVIIII
1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Telephone (360) 664-1 Intrastate Common Ca	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION ECEIVED  Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504,7250  1222 – Fax (360) 586-1181  arrier Operating Authority  ON FOR PERMIT  TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION ECEIVED  JAN 25 2011  WASH. UT. & TP. COMM
	ON FOR PERMIT ds and Common Carrier Brokers)
	CIAL USE ONLY
Reception Number: 0030722 Safety:	Carrier ID#: 6288
111 0268 200 02 275 Insurance: U	Employee: W
TYPE OF APPLI	CATION (check one)
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE	
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMM (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	For Commission Use Only: Auth #:
TYPE O	FPAYMENT
Check	☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa
that I am authorized to execute and file this document or valid.	false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, in behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and
Name (printed): David Keehle	Date:///8/Zol/
Signature:	Title: Mangel -
Signature.	Title:TITLE:
	ER IDENTIFICATION
MOTOR CARRI  CC#: / \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau	
MOTOR CARRI	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:
MOTOR CARRI  CC#: 64147 US DOT# 02083350 D  APPLICANT NAME:	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER YUBI) #:  603046377  PHONE#
MOTOR CARRI  CC#: 64142 US DOT# 02083350 D  APPLICANT NAME: Bean Hauling Inc.  d/b/a:	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER YUBI) #:  GO3 046377  PHONE#:  360 - 815 - 2841  FAX #:  360 - 733 - 3954
MOTOR CARRI  CC#: 64142 US DOT# 02083350 D  APPLICANT NAME: Bean Hauling Inc.  d/b/a:	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER YUBI) #:  GO3 046377  PHONE#:  360 - 815 - 2841  FAX #:

	(chec		PE OF BUSINES al or complete partr		STRUCTURE hip/corporation information	on)				
☐ INDIVIDUAL			IP 🗶 CORPOR	ATIO						
<u>NAME</u>	<u>TITI</u>	<u>.E</u>	ADDRE	:00	\_STO	OCK DISTRIBUTION OR RCENTAGE OF SHARE				
				<del>bo</del>	placement PEF					
	en e	TR	ANSFER OF P	ERA	AIT NUMBER					
holder ar	ection if you and permit nur of the permit	are transfe	erring an existing pe	ermi	t to a new owner. List na	ame of <u>current</u> permit gn below to authorize the				
NAME ON PERI	MIT:			·	PERMIT N	JMBER:				
	<u></u>									
Signature of cu			iap poariis			Date				
					NTS (must check one) stable insurance is received.	<b>ed</b>				
☐ You will not haul hazardous materials in any quantity. You will only operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B.  ☐ You will not haul hazardous materials any quantity. You wo operate vehicles with GVWR of 10,000 per or more. You must stand property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part B.				requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must bility requiring \$5 million Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections						
UNIT#	LICEN		STATE			/IN#				
l	82421	′X	WA	1T9AS50334B540178						
				·····						
			Signa	atur	<b>9</b>					
operate and th	at no opera e and affirm	tions may that the i	y be conducted u	ntil a	on does not in itself co a permit is received fro I in this application is to	m the Commission. I				

RECEIVED

PLENT OF THE GOMM

				WASH. UT. & TP. GQN
	그가 되는 물속 가장 그는 점하는 그 것 같아. 그런 그런 그런 경찰생활들이 중심했다.	는 ''' 전문' - '' '' ''' 전문' 문의 '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' ''	SS STRUCTURE	nation)
☐ INDIVIDUAL		P X CORPOR	nership/corporation inform ATION (LP, LLP, LLC) F INCORPORATION	Wa
<u>NAME</u>	TITLE	ADDRE		STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE
CHAD CHAM	Preschot	1855 N.E	moderne De Lynder W.	75%
Dave Kenle	E Vice Pres	m 4381 Salt So	my De Franker WA	12.5%
Doug Sand	12 See / Treas	ic was Codera	Ke Vd Derring WA	12.5%
	TR	ANSFER OF PE	RMIT NUMBER	
holder ar transfer o	nd permit number to be of the permit number.	rring an existing per transferred. The o	current permit holder mus	st name of <u>current</u> permit st sign below to authorize the T NUMBER:
NAME ON PER	M11:		FLIXIVIII	NONIBLIX.
Ciaratura af a		· · · · ·		Date
Signature of cu	ırrent permit holder INSURAN	NCE REQUIRE	MENTS (must check or	The second of th
	A permit will no	ot be issued until a	cceptable insurance is re	ceived United States
hazardous mater quantity. You with operate vehicles GVWR of less the pounds. You mut \$300,000 in Put and Property Dat Insurance. You need to comple	any quant operate with a han 10,000 cust obtain olic Liability amage do not te Part B. any quant operate with a second operate with a s	is materials in atity. You will wehicles with a f 10,000 pounds You must obtain on Public Liability perty Damage e. You must e Part B.	hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Section 1 and 2.	Sections 1 and 2.
UNIT#	LICENSE#	STATE		VIN#
	8242VX	WA	1T9AS5033	6B540178
operate and th	hat no operations ma e and affirm that the	filing of this apply be conducted u	intil a permit is received	If constitute authority to a from the Commission. I is true to the best of my

#### **PART B**

# SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

#### Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

**Instructions:** In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.

**Controlled Substances and Alcohol Testing** 

Name: Ron OHEr	Position: Drive!
<ul> <li>weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or</li> <li>has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pound</li> <li>is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, ir</li> </ul>	otor vehicle is a vehicle that: Inds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle s or more; or
Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle required and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 in WAC 446-65-010.	ring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP
Commercial Drivers Licen	se (CDL) Requirements
Name: Mike Roorda	Position: Drive/
Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition	on of a commercial motor vehicle as described below

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Driver Qualification Requirements
Name: Dave Koch er Position: Manager
Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee authorized to drive motor vehicles as required by FMCSR Part 391.51 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions. Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any other driver that they may use.
Drivers Hours of Service
Name: Dave Krehle- Position: Manager
Each company must maintain true and accurate hours of service records for each individual that drives a motor vehicle as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 395.1(e) and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
Vehicle Inspection, Repair, and Maintenance
Name: Dave Koehler Position: Manager
Each company must prepare a written "Driver Vehicle Inspection Report" on each vehicle used each day as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.11 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. In addition, each company must maintain certain required records for each vehicle that includes the following, as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010:  • Identification of the vehicle.
<ul> <li>The nature and due date of various inspection and maintenance operations to be performed.</li> <li>A record of inspections, repairs and maintenance indicating their date and nature.</li> </ul>
All companies must conduct periodic inspections as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.17 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
Signature
My signature below certifies that I understand my responsibility as a motor carrier and I will comply with all the safety requirements which apply to my operations.
1/18/11
Signature of applicant Date

## Bean Hauling JERRY CHAMBERS CHEVROLET

**FAX COVER SHEET** 

3891 Northwest Road Bellingham, WA 98226

360-733-7997 ext 360-733-3954

SEND TO	Control of the Contro
Company name	From
hashington Utilities + Tran	Saul Koch /-e-
Attention	Date / /
7,49	2/18/11
Office location	Office location
Fax number	Phone number
360 -586 -1/8/	360-733-7997
0100	000-1001
Urgent Reply ASAP Please of	comment Please review For your information
Urgent Reply ASAP Please of	Comment Prease review True your mioritation
Total pages, including caves	
Total pages, including cover.	
COMMENTS	
COMMENTS	
71:00	
Tins	1 / /
Here Is our	110 No Leas Tato.
Her +3 00	of Car
	*
	1110
	/nay 4-5
-	

OMB No. 2126-0013

U.S Department of Transpor Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration REASON FOR FILING	tation (Check Onl	ly One)		MOTO (								TION MBER		ORT		
NEW APPLICATION X	BIENNIAL UPDAT	E OR CHANG	ES [	OUT OF BUS	INES	S NOTIFI	CATION	[	REA	PPLICA	MOT (A	FTER REVO	CATION OF	NEW ENTF	RANT)	
1. NAME OF MOTOR CARI BEAN HAULING INCORPO						2. Ti	RADE OF	R D.B,A.	(DOIN	G BUS	INESS	AS) NAME				
3. PRINCIPAL STREET AD 1855 N BRIDGEVIEW D		NUMBER	4. CITY LYNDEN				AILING A 1855 N BI					MAILING C	CITY .			
7. STATE/PROVINCE WASHINGTON	8. ZIP CODE + 98264	4		A (MEXICO O		THE REAL PROPERTY.	STATE/PI Washin	GTON			982			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	XICO ONL	Y)
13. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ( (360) 733-7997							ULAR PHONE NUMBER 15. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS FAX NUMBER									
16. USDOT NO. 2083350	17. MC OR MX		18. DUN &	BRADSTREE	INC		IRS/TAX N#	ID NO.	s	SN# 53	379413		U. INTERN	EI E-MAI	L ADDRES	
21. COMPANY OPERATION A. Interstate Carrier 22. CARRIER MILEAGE (to	B. Intrastate H	azmat Carrie		trastate Non-F	łazm	at Carrie	r D YEAR	interst	ate Ship	per	E. Ir	ntrastate Sh	ipper (E	Vehicle	Registrant (	Only
23. OPERATION CLASSIFIC A. Authorized For-Hire	(D)Priv	e All that Apprate Passeng	jers (Busines			G. U. S.	Mail	mont				J. Local G K. Indian 1				
B. Exempt For-Hire  Private Property	E. Priv F. Mig	rate Passeng rant	jers (Non-Bu	isiness)	1		Governm					L. Other				
24. CARGO CLASSIFICATION	ONS (Circle	All that Appl	у)													
A. GENERAL F FREIGHT	. LOGS, POLES, BEAMS, LUMBI	ER	J. FRES	SH PRODUCE		P. (	GRAIN, FE	ED, HAY		٧.	COMM	ODITIES DR'	Y BULK		STRUCTION	
B. HOUSEHOLD (	S. BUILDING			IIDS/GASES			COAL/COK	Œ ·				GERATED FO	OOD		ER WELL	
GOODS C. METAL; SHEETS;	MATERIALS  I. MOBILE HOME	S		RMODAL CON	Τ.		MEAT				BEVER			DD. OTH	ER	
COILS; ROLLS  MOTOR VEHICLES	MACHINERY,			SENGERS FIELD EQUIPMI	ENT		GARBAGE U.S. MAIL	, REFUS	E, TRAS		PAPER	PRODUCTS	3			
E. DRIVE	•		O. LIVE			U.	CHEMICAL	.s		AA.	FARM	SUPPLIES				
25. HAZARDOUS MATERIA	LS CARRIED O	R SHIPPED			-CAF	RRIED S	S-SHIPPE	D B(BL	ILK) - II	N CAR	GO TA	NKS NB(N	ON-BULK)	- IN PACI	(AGE	
C S A. DIV 1.1					NB	c s	U. DIV	4.2	В	NB		EE. HR			B NB	
C S B. DIV 1.2		-	DIV 2.3A		}	C S	W. DIV		В		C S	FF. CLA GG. CLA			B NB B NB	ļ
C S C. DIV 1.3 C S D. DIV 1.4			- DIV 2.38 - DIV 2.3C		1	CS CS	X. DIV		B		cs cs	HH. CLA			B NB	1
C S E. DIV 1.5			DIV 2.3D	8		c s	Y. DIV		В		c s	II. CL			B NB	-
C S F. DIV 1.6	l.		· Class 3	В	1	C S	Z. DIV		В		c s		VATED TE			
C S G. DIV 2.1	_		Class 3A	В		C S	AA. DIV		В	1	c s c s		ECTIOUS I		B NB B NB	
C S H. DIV 2.1 LP	1		Class 3B	B B		CS	CC. DIV				c s c s		ZARDOUS			
C S J. DIV 2.2	!	C S T		. В	NB		DD. CLA		В	NB	c s		ZARDOUS		B NB B NB	
26. NUMBER OF VEHICLE	S THAT CAN BE	OPERATED	IN THE U.S	5.							7					
Straigh		Trailers	Hazmat Cargo	Hazmat Carg		Motor Coach	- 50	thool Bu		Mini-		Va			Limousine	
Trucks	Tractors	Ta	ank Trucks	TOTAL TRAILCO			1-8	Number 9-15	of vehi 16+	cles car 16-		1-8	sengers (inc 9-15	1-8	driver) below 9-15	16+
OWNED TERM LEASED					$\pm$											
TRIP LEASED  27. DRIVER INFORMATIO	N	INT	ERSTATE	IN	ITRA	STATE	<u></u>		TOTA	L DRI	VERS		To	OTAL CD	DRIVERS	
Within 100-Mile Beyond 100-Mile	Radius															
28. IS YOUR U.S. DOT NUMBI If Yes, enter your U.S. DO	R REGISTRATION	CURRENTLY	REVOKED B	Y THE FEDERA	AL MC	OTOR CA	RRIER SAI	ETY AD	MINISTF	RATION	.7			Yes	No.	X
29. PLEASE ENTER NAME(S)		ETOR(S), OFF	FICERS OR PA	ARTNERS AND	πL	ES (e.g. P						TNER, LIMIT MANAGER	ED PARTNE	R)		
1. CHAD CHAMBERS,	PRESIDENT (Please print N	lame)		·			2. D	TAR VC	- PHILLIPS	, GEN		ease print l	vame)	<del></del>		
30. CERTIFICATION STATEM	ENT (to be comple	ted by an auth	norized officia			· — —										
I, DAVID KOEHLER	(Please print Na	ame)		Under	penali , and	ties of perj complete.	r with the F jury, I decla	ederal M re that th	otor Can e informa	rier Safe ation en	ety Regu tered on	lations and/or this report is	Federal Haz , to the best o	ardous Mai of my knowl	erials Regula edge and beli	tions ef, true,
Signature DAVID KOEH	LER					18/2011					Title		G PARTNE			

#### Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

(Executed in Quadruplicate)

RECEIVED

Filed with WASHIN	GTON UTILITIES & TRANSPOR	(hereinafter called Commission) JAN 25 2011					
	(Name of Commissi						
THIS IS TO CERTIFY,	THAT the Canal Insurance Compar	у	Was	H. UT. & TP. COM			
	P.O. BOX 7 GRE	EENVILLE, SC 29602		3011			
(hereinafter called Co	ompany) of						
hasissued to BEAN	HAULING INC		of 1855 N BRIDGEVIEW DR Lynd	den, WA 98264			
	(Name of Motor Carrier)		(Address of Moto	or Carrier)			
provided herein, which, by injury and property damage tion or regulations promulg	attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily	Injury and Property Damage Liability Insur- ised upon such motor carrier by the provise	f the insured stated in said policy or policies and rance Endorsement, has or have been amended ons of the motor carrier law of the Sate in which to or policies and all endorsements thereon.	to provide automobile bodily			
oy the Company or the insof the Commission,	This Certificate and the endorsement described sured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to	herein may not be canceled without cancell the State Commission, such thirty days' no	lation of the policy to which it is attached. Such a butter to commence to run from the date notice is a	cancellation may be effected in the office			
Countersigned at	P.O. BOX 7	GREENVILLE	SC	29602			
	(StreetAddress)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)			
this 19th	day of <u>January</u>	2011	anny Vaicher				
			Authorized Company Representa	tive			
Incurance Company	File No. PIA06161501						

(Policy Number)

IRB 3639 B UFC - 1